District 2010-2011
Expenditures

Books

Visual

Standing Orders

eResources

Total

$70,416.91

$17,560.00

S 42,743.19

$148,783.11

$279,503.21

Percentage of Material Expenditures
by Type

Visual
6%

District 2010-2011
Requested Material

Faculty

Librarians

Students

Total

188

2,235

10

2,433

Percentage of Material Requested by Librarians and
Faculty

Students
0%




